1
 PLY-GUARD
   Protection board for the waterproofing membrane
CC Technique Product Data Sheet
Edition: December 2015
Division: 7
Thermal & Protection
 The Product

hundreds of tiny, thin cellular walls that traverse
longitudinally side by side to create a powerful
cushioning effect against an application of weight.
They are constructed from an innovative material
that’s tough enough to handle the roughness of a
construction site, while flexible enough to use around
corners, tricky protrusions and difficult to reach places.
2
 5
th
 floor - Sabbah Building - Memari Street - Hamra - Beirut - Lebanon.
Tel: +961 1 353 171 - Fax: +961 1 738 731 - info@cctechnique.com
Table 1: Technical Properties of the Raw Material:
      Code                Description  Unit Of Sale     Qty Base Unit Color
DG222220  PLY GUARD Protection, 2.2mm (T) [1M x 2M] Board 2 Sqm Blue
DG223020 PLY GUARD Protection, 3mm (T) [1M x 2M] Board 2 Sqm Blue
DG224020 PLY GUARD Protection, 4mm (T) [1M x 2M] Board 2 Sqm Blue
DG225020 PLY GUARD Protection, 5mm (T) [1M x 2M] Board 2 Sqm Blue
DG226020 PLY GUARD Protection, 6mm (T) [1M x 2M] Board 2 Sqm Blue
Test Specs Unit Result
Tensile strength ASTM D 638 N/mm² 27
Elongation at yield ASTM D 638 % 7
Flexural Modulus ASTM D 790 N/mm² 1450